AGM 18 May 2005 - Quorum breakdown

Aftendants

Proxy to other shareholders

Proxy to the chairman

Vote by post

Total

Total voting rights

Number of shareholders

1 501

28

6178

2973

10 280

(%) NMumber of shares

14,60% 108 13720

0,27% 152 334

60,10% 16 873 288

25,03% 171. 15 262

100,00% 297 078 204
827 462 966

(%)

36,40%

0,05%

5.68%

ol 87%

100,00%

Quorum

35,90%



